DATA SHEET
FortiGate® 3000D
FG-3000D and 3000D-DC
Security Fabric Integration
FortiGate appliances, interconnected
with the Fortinet Security Fabric,
form the backbone of the Fortinet
Enterprise Solution.

FortiGate® 3000D
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiGate 3000D FG-3000D 16x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 2x GE RJ45 Management, SPU NP6 and CP8 hardware accelerated, 480 GB SSD onboard storage,
and dual AC power supplies.
FortiGate 3000D-DC FG-3000D-DC 16x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 2x GE RJ45 Management, SPU NP6 and CP8 hardware accelerated, 480 GB SSD onboard storage,
and dual DC power supplies.
Optional Accessories
Rack Mount Sliding Rails SP-FG3040B-RAIL Rack mount sliding rails for FG-1000C/-DC, FG-1200D, FG-1500D/DC, FG-3040B/-DC, FG-3140B/-DC, FG-3240C/-DC,
FG-3000D/-DC, FG-3100D/-DC, FG-3200D/-DC, FG-3700D/-DC, FG-3700DX, FG-3810D/-DC and FG-3950B/-DC.
10 GE SFP+ Transceiver Module, Short Range FG-TRAN-SFP+SR 10 GE SFP+ transceiver module, short range for all systems with SFP+ and SFP/SFP+ slots.
10 GE SFP+ Transceiver Module, Long Range FG-TRAN-SFP+LR 10 GE SFP+ transceiver module, long range for all systems with SFP+ and SFP/SFP+ slots.
1 GE SFP LX Transceiver Module FG-TRAN-LX 1 GE SFP LX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
1 GE SFP RJ45 Transceiver Module FG-TRAN-GC 1 GE SFP RJ45 transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.